
From: themtnsvoice@aol.com,

To: wcrawford@bigcanoepoa.org,

Cc: lstephenson@bigcanoepoa.org, bcrouch@bigcanoepoa.org, crobertson@bigcanoepoa.org,
jgoldman@bigcanoepoa.org, rfalinski@bigcanoepoa.org, pbaldwin@bigcanoepoa.org, info@bigcanoepoa.org,
sauer@bigcanoepoa.org,

Bcc: themtnsvoice@aol.com,

Subject: Attn Big Canoe POA: MEMBER DEMAND for Legally Required Furnishment of Member List At Annual Meeting

Date: Wed, Dec 2, 2020 8:56 pm

Attachments: MemberDemandToBigCanoePOABoard-2020-12-02(MemberList)-sign.pdf (2111K)

TO: Wayne Crawford (Secretary)
CC: Bob Crouch (President); Lou Stephenson (Vice President); Scott Auer (General Manager); Candace Robertson
(Treasurer); Jay Goldman (Director); Regis Falinski (Director); Phil Baldwin (Developer Director)
Greetings,

Please find attached a 6 Page Letter (PDF) outlining my Legally Presented Demands.  Since the POA is already 24
days in arrears of its legal obligation in this matter, time is of the essence.

Peace,
- david hopkins
property owner of lot 4002
10887 Big Canoe
Big Canoe, GA 30143
706-265-0010
themtnsvoice@aol.com
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